
Aliz'Roc 2015 - Classement JeunesD - Qualifications

Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Nb voies Nb points

1 412437 NIVELLE Sophia BLOCK'OUT BENJAMIN 7 4285.71429

2 348745 DRUEL Julie CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY MINIME 6 2785.71429

2 412658 WAUTHIER Océane IMAGINE MINIME 14 2785.71429

4 377483 WAUTHIER Léa IMAGINE BENJAMIN 12 1952.38095

5 483815 GUYOT Audrey BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB BENJAMIN 5 1452.38095

5 422702 PAUTET Florence BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB BENJAMIN 6 1452.38095

7 445908 GROGNET Lesly FORGESCALADE BENJAMIN 4 476.190476

8 439371 HARNIEH Audrey BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB BENJAMIN 3 351.190476

9 507195 GERMAIN Louise FORGESCALADE MINIME 2 208.333333

10 426765 BARRIERE Anais VERTIGE DREUX ESCALADE BENJAMIN 1 83.3333333

10 483519 DUTOT Lea FORGESCALADE BENJAMIN 1 83.3333333

10 478438 GRANCHER Apolline BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB BENJAMIN 1 83.3333333

13 455858 BLIEK Fanny ESCALAD'EURE POUSSIN 0 0

13 403645 LE SOURD Maud FORGESCALADE BENJAMIN 0 0



Aliz'Roc 2015 - Classement JeunesH - Qualifications

Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Nb voies Nb points

1 290481 KHIARA Yassine FORGESCALADE MINIME 16 1956.93473

2 451410 GRAND Jules IMAGINE MINIME 15 1756.93473

3 343743 ALBERT Tom ESCALAD'EURE BENJAMIN 7 1456.93473

3 427584 GROGNET Anthony FORGESCALADE MINIME 15 1456.93473

3 383133 MARCHAND Thomas C.I.E.L. MINIME 6 1456.93473

3 313357 STEENSTRUP Gabriel CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY MINIME 7 1456.93473

7 409731 FRODELLO Quentin CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY BENJAMIN 7 1114.07759

7 414386 HUET Martin ESCALAD'EURE MINIME 13 1114.07759

9 422622 CHATONNET Toby BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB BENJAMIN 11 846.220446

9 379735 DUHAMEL Lucien BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB BENJAMIN 11 846.220446

9 381070 PIERRE Max ESCALAD'EURE MINIME 11 846.220446

12 388042 WILLIAMS Kévin CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY MINIME 6 755.311355

13 486462 MANNé Francois C.I.E.L. MINIME 3 230.769231

14 430922 HELLOT Justin FORGESCALADE BENJAMIN 3 209.52381

14 488889 PACULA Victor FORGESCALADE BENJAMIN 3 209.52381

16 453471 GILLE Rémi VERTIGE DREUX ESCALADE BENJAMIN 2 148.351648

17 422353 HEUTTE Florentin CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY BENJAMIN 2 138.095238



Aliz'Roc 2015 - Classement MoinsJeunesD - Qualifications

Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Nb voies Nb points

1 110463 MARTIN Sophie CLUB VERTIGE SENIOR 7 11542.8571

2 121332 CONNAN Florine ESCALAD'EURE SENIOR 8 2592.85714

3 266006 FOUILLIT Manon FORGESCALADE CADET 5 2542.85714

4 325993 PERREE Marine ALLAEB ESCALADE JUNIOR 6 2292.85714

5 251659 COSNEAU Lucile CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY JUNIOR 5 1500

6 426764 BARRIERE Carine VERTIGE DREUX ESCALADE VETERAN 4 842.857143

7 443641 JULIEN Judith FORGESCALADE CADET 2 342.857143

7 171366 MARQUE Laura ESCALAD'EURE SENIOR 2 342.857143



Aliz'Roc 2015 - Classement MoinsJeunesH - Qualifications

Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Nb voies Nb points

1 232060 GUENNAD Driss CHARTRES VERTICAL SENIOR 9 2349.55096

2 458284 GAUCHE Quentin CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY SENIOR 8 1349.55096

3 96284 CONNAN Stéphane ESCALAD'EURE VETERAN 8 1016.21763

3 12097 DAVID Bertrand C.I.E.L. VETERAN 10 1016.21763

3 74202 HUET Adrien CAF Rouen SENIOR 6 1016.21763

3 323802 LANUZEL Romain C.I.E.L. SENIOR 8 1016.21763

3 308393 ROUANET Guillaume ESCALAD'EURE SENIOR 7 1016.21763

3 0 VARIN Pierre SENIOR 6 1016.21763

3 209468 VOQUET Thierry C.I.E.L. VETERAN 8 1016.21763

10 240055 BELHOMME Arnaud CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS LE HAVRE COMPETITIONVETERAN 19 939.294551

11 229423 DAUPLET Benjamin ESCALADAMVILLE SENIOR 8 825.308537

11 498639 PIERRE Hugo CLUB ALPIN FRANCAIS LE HAVRE COMPETITIONCADET 6 825.308537

13 489371 PHILIPPOT Nathan LES SEIGNEURS DES CIMES CADET 7 748.38546

14 245070 MASSON Nicolas BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB SENIOR 7 708.043808

15 215277 RIEUCAU Simon LES SEIGNEURS DES CIMES SENIOR 6 551.466693

15 74221 YVIQUEL Antoine CHARTRES VERTICAL JUNIOR 6 551.466693

17 355972 BARANES David LES SEIGNEURS DES CIMES VETERAN 9 495.911137

18 486458 LELIGOIS Anthony C.I.E.L. SENIOR 12 440.35558218 486458 LELIGOIS Anthony C.I.E.L. SENIOR 12 440.355582

18 450010 PIARD Bruno GRIMP'EURE VETERAN 9 440.355582

20 184404 PICHOURON Valentin ALLAEB ESCALADE SENIOR 8 415.845778

21 309352 PASQUET Florian VERTIGE DREUX ESCALADE CADET 8 413.098525

22 12565 COHEN Paul ESCALADAMVILLE VETERAN 7 409.830551

23 378763 HOURDE Guillaume GRIMP'EURE SENIOR 8 392.736534

23 13927 MAILLOUX Alain ESCALADAMVILLE VETERAN 7 392.736534

23 371539 MANNE Luc C.I.E.L. CADET 8 392.736534

26 339751 THEBAUT Frederic ALLAEB ESCALADE VETERAN 7 357.022248

27 422593 ALLEAUME Donald BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB VETERAN 10 354.274995

28 419682 DUPUIT Cyril LES SEIGNEURS DES CIMES SENIOR 7 256.493148

29 81431 ALBERT Jean Luc ESCALAD'EURE VETERAN 5 236.072207

30 470897 CAUDAL Aldhéric GRIMP'EURE SENIOR 4 230.395299

31 236198 PASQUET Stephane VERTIGE DREUX ESCALADE VETERAN 6 208.681126

32 237158 MANNE Eric C.I.E.L. VETERAN 6 206.126847



Aliz'Roc 2015 - Classement MoinsJeunesH - Qualifications

33 378786 HERY Olivier VERTIGE DREUX ESCALADE SENIOR 5 195.464138

34 391851 SALOMON Kylian ESCALADAMVILLE CADET 3 161.502101

35 418164 GILLE Christophe VERTIGE DREUX ESCALADE VETERAN 1 38.4615385

36 378140 BARANES Gabriel LES SEIGNEURS DES CIMES JUNIOR 0 0

36 121339 CHARDON Yves ESCALAD'EURE SENIOR 0 0

36 344353 LE MAIGNAN Eudes TET EN L'AIRE JUNIOR 0 0



Aliz'Roc 2015 - Classement JeunesD - Finale

Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Nb voies Nb points Temps1

1 412437 NIVELLE Sophia BLOCK'OUT BENJAMIN 1 Top

2 348745 DRUEL Julie CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY MINIME 1 18,5+

3 422702 PAUTET Florence BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB BENJAMIN 1 18,5 3"50

4 377483 WAUTHIER Léa IMAGINE BENJAMIN 1 18,5 5"17

5 483815 GUYOT Audrey BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB BENJAMIN 1 16

6 412658 WAUTHIER Océane IMAGINE MINIME 1 14

7 439371 HARNIEH Audrey BOLBEC ESCALADE CLUB BENJAMIN 1 13

8 445908 GROGNET Lesly FORGESCALADE BENJAMIN 1 4



Aliz'Roc 2015 - Classement JeunesH - Finale

Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Nb voies Nb points Temps

1 451410 GRAND Jules IMAGINE MINIME 1 Top 2"28

2 343743 ALBERT Tom ESCALAD'EURE BENJAMIN 1 Top 2"38'

3 290481 KHIARA Yassine FORGESCALADE MINIME 1 Top 3"02

4 383133 MARCHAND Thomas C.I.E.L. MINIME 1 Top 3"51

5 313357 STEENSTRUP Gabriel CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY MINIME 1 20

6 427584 GROGNET Anthony FORGESCALADE MINIME 1 18+

7 414386 HUET Martin ESCALAD'EURE MINIME 1 10

8 409731 FRODELLO Quentin CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY BENJAMIN 1 9



Aliz'Roc 2015 - Classement MoinsJeunesD - Finale

Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Nb voies Nb points Temps

1 110463 MARTIN Sophie CLUB VERTIGE SENIOR 1 Top

2 251659 COSNEAU Lucile CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY JUNIOR 1 7+

3 325993 PERREE Marine ALLAEB ESCALADE JUNIOR 1 6

4 121332 CONNAN Florine ESCALAD'EURE SENIOR 1 5+

5 171366 MARQUE Laura ESCALAD'EURE SENIOR 1 4+ 0"46

6 266006 FOUILLIT Manon FORGESCALADE CADET 1 4 1"25

7 426764 BARRIERE Carine VERTIGE DREUX ESCALADE VETERAN 1 3+ 0"32

8 443641 JULIEN Judith FORGESCALADE CADET 1 3+ 1"15



Aliz'Roc 2015 - Classement MoinsJeunesH - Finale

Licence Nom Prénom Club Catégorie Nb voies Nb points Temps

1 232060 GUENNAD Driss CHARTRES VERTICAL SENIOR 1 21+

2 308393 ROUANET Guillaume ESCALAD'EURE SENIOR 1 13+ 1"29

3 74202 HUET Adrien CAF Rouen SENIOR 1 13+ 1"45

4 458284 GAUCHE Quentin CLUB ESCALADE D'ALIZAY SENIOR 1 13 1"19

5 209468 VOQUET Thierry C.I.E.L. VETERAN 1 13 1"35

6 12097 DAVID Bertrand C.I.E.L. VETERAN 1 11+ 1"40

7 0 VARIN Pierre SENIOR 1 11+ 1"47

8 323802 LANUZEL Romain C.I.E.L. SENIOR 1 11+ 1"50

9 96284 CONNAN Stéphane ESCALAD'EURE VETERAN 1 4.1


